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Industry Registration List

Company/Organization Represented Last Name First Name Telephone No. E‐mail Address

Akima Staton Rob 803‐413‐1404 rob.staton.ctr@akima.com    

Amentum Badger William 720.495.2488 bill.badger@amentum.com

Amentum Lindholm Mark 803.522.0925 Mark.Lindholm@amentum.com

Amentum Sledzik Bob 803.480.4402 Bob.Sledzik@amentum.com

Amentum Leita Jeff (803) 226‐1627 Jeff.Leita@amentum.com 

Aptim Lee Christopher  (801) 558‐0134 Chris.Lee@aptim.com

Aptim Moran Stephen  (865) 607‐9148 Steve.G.Moran@aptim.com

Aptim Fox Bruce (856) 742‐5212 Bruce.Fox@aptim.com

Arcadis North America Weiler Robert  704‐221‐8774 rweiler@backwardspyglass.com

ARS Aleut Remediation, LLC Webb Kirste 865.257.1490 kwebb@aar‐llc.com

Atkins Nuclear Secured, LLC  Loveland KayLin  801.557.0053 KayLin.Loveland@atkinsglobalns.com

Atkins Nuclear Secured, LLC  Brockman P.K. 509.308.4066 PK.Brockman@atkinsglobalns.com

Atkins Nuclear Secured, LLC  Morgan Mark 651.328.3496 Mark.Morgan@atkinsglobalns.com

Banda Group International, LLC  Bigger Sarah 208.340.2322 sarahb@bandagroupintl.com

Bechtel National, Inc. Rice Jarrett  (703) 853‐7658  wjrice@bechtel.com

Bechtel National, Inc. Trendidad Michaela  (703) 689‐1409  matrenid@bechtel.com

Bechtel National, Inc. Stiger Susan  (208) 757‐7395  sgstiger@bechtel.com 

Bernhard Consulting LLC Bernhard Charles (Chuck) 865‐384‐9764 chuck.w.bernhard@gmail.com

BWX Technologies (BWXT) Swale        David (434)258‐3150 djswale@bwxt.com

BWX Technologies (BWXT) Barth         Mark (703)629‐6847 msbarth@bwxt.com  

BWX Technologies (BWXT) Wannemacher   Edward  (864)787‐8358 eewannemacher@bwxt.com  

City of Idaho Falls Briggs Dana 208‐612‐8777 dbriggs@idahofallsidaho.gov

Columbia Energy & Environmental Services        Brendel Brian (509) 947‐4593 bbrendel@columbia‐energy.com      

Columbia Energy & Environmental Services        Coverdale Matthew  509‐827‐7006 MCoverdale@columbia‐energy.com

COMPA Industries, Inc Bingham Bryant  (714) 323‐5852 bbingham@compa.com

CRC Technologies, Inc. Conner Charles R.  (513) 593‐3656 bob.conner@actwrite.com

Daniel B. Stephens & Associates, Inc. (DBS&A)  Peterson Gundar  505‐730‐9146 gpeterson@geo‐logic.com
Daniel B. Stephens & Associates, Inc. (DBS&A)  Jayne Kelly  505‐688‐4201 kjayne@geo‐logic.com

Earth Toxics, Inc. Dryden John Michael  510 853‐2913 mdryden@earthtoxics.com

EnergySolutions Shepherd Michael  (331) 333‐2081 meshepherd@energysolutions.com

EnergySolutions Wheeler Dean 405‐534‐9774 dmwheeler@energysolutions.com

EnergySolutions Bowne Johnny 801‐557‐5211 jbowne@energysolutions.com

EnergySolutions Alexander James 803‐270‐9577 jdalexander@energysolutions.com

EnergySolutions Madden Julia 757‐652‐1556 jamadden@energysolutions.com

Envirocon  Thompson  Jeff 303.463.2055 jathompson@envirocon.com

Envirocon  Barnes  Justin 970.462.8082 jwbarnes@envirocon.com

Envirocon  Fallon Mark 303.463.2053 mfallon@washcorp.com

Fluor Corporation Government Group  McCleary  Gordon  509.438.0609  gordon.mccleary@fluor.com 

Fluor Corporation Government Group  Connell  Judy  509.531.4484  judy.connell@fluor.com 

Fluor Corporation Government Group  Dehring Mark 949.212.4689  mark.dehring@fluor.com 

Fluor Corporation Government Group  Meyer  J. Greg  703.387.4840  greg.meyer@fluor.com 

GEM Technologies, Inc. Ginther Rick 865.399.3578 rginther@gemtechnologiesinc.com

GEM Technologies, Inc. Overton Ryan 865.399.4229 roverton@gemtechnologiesinc.com

General Atomics Buckingham Robert  858‐716‐7007 robert.buckingham@ga.com

Hampton Thomas Associates LLC Thomas Robert 434‐237‐2776 rthomas@thom‐adv.com

Holtec International  Hansen  Lawrence  (609) 314‐9669 l.hansen@holtec.com 

Honeywell Federal Solutions Wolf Mark 270‐201‐6652 mark.wolf@honeywell.com

HukariAscendent McMahon Doug 303‐384‐9079 dougm@hukari.com

Huntington Ingalls Industries (HII) Griebenow Bret 757‐268‐7691  Bret.griebenow@hii‐tsd.com

Huntington Ingalls Industries (HII) Connolly Rick  757‐266‐0617  Rick.connolly@hii‐tsd.com

Huntington Ingalls Industries (HII) Simmons James 240‐299‐5862  James.e.simmons@hii‐nns.com

Huntington Ingalls Industries (HII) Sticinski Don  703‐362‐2296 Don.sticinski.ctr@hii‐tsd.com

INTERA Incorporated Aly Alaa  509‐626‐4967 aaly@intera.com

Jacobs Joiner Gina 404‐217‐5530 gina.joiner@jacobs.com

Jacobs Asmus Geoff  303‐564‐2144 Geoff.asmus@jacobs.com

Jacobs Tucker Keith  303‐476‐1154 keith.tucker@jacobs.com

Jacobs Kirby William  970‐593‐2153 William.kirby@jacobs.com

Jacobs Bauer John  303‐994‐5136 John.Bauer@jacobs.com

James Fisher Technologies Adams Scott (720) 408‐0100 Scott.adams@jftechgroup.com

JFoster & Associates Foster Julie  (208)709‐0508 julie.foster@jfaidaho.com

JFoster & Associates Medina Sylvia  (208)520‐8353 sylvia.medina@jfaidaho.com

Laborers' International Union of North America, Local 155 Dillon David 208‐529‐0191 Local155@aol.com

Lemma Technical Services, LLC Lee Christine B  208‐569‐8984 cblee@lemmatechservices.com

Longenecker & Associates Roberts Kathryn  505‐603‐9216 kroberts@la‐inc.com

Moxie Endeavors, Inc. Galloway Kelly 208‐520‐9776 kgalloway@moxieendeavors.com

Moxie Endeavors, Inc. Barna Susan  208‐821‐4844 sbarna@moxieendeavors.com

Moxie Endeavors, Inc. Kennedy Adam  208‐251‐9684 akennedy@moxieendeavors.com

NAC International Dargis Jeffrey  678‐328‐1214  jdargis@nacintl.com

NAC International Griswold Marc  678‐328‐1272  mgriswold@nacintl.com

Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc. Hickey Cathy  865‐621‐8494 hickeyc@navarro‐inc.com

Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc. Alexander Raymond  865‐220‐9650 alexander@navarro‐inc.com

North Wind Group  Scott Jeffrey S.  865‐705‐9804 jscott2@northwindgrp.com

North Wind Group  Fugate Harry N.  801‐652‐4277 hfugate@northwindgrp.com

North Wind Group  Leichtweis Christopher P.  865‐389‐1501 cleichtweis@northwindgrp.com

North Wind Group  Furr James 864‐915‐1983 jfurr@northwindgrp.com

North Wind Group  Siddoway Ryan Jade  208‐569‐2825 rsiddoway@northwindgrp.com

North Wind Group  Williams Richard C.  208‐520‐0933 Richard.williams@northwindgrp.com

OnPoint Power, LLC Gamble Jennifer  720‐334‐0709 jennifer.gamble@oppowerllc.com
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Orano Federal Services  Murray Paul 704‐502‐9906 paul.murray@orano.group 

Perma‐Fix Environmental Services, Inc.  Reno Christopher  (865) 806‐7008 creno@perma‐fix.com

Pro2Serve Dangle Eric  865‐220‐4372 danglee@p2s.com

SchXer, LLC Proctor Gregory  (804) 920 ‐ 7281 gregoryproctor@schxer.com

SE&C, LLC Shank Darren  509 947‐7235 darren.shank@sterlingecg.com

Spectra Tech, Inc. Scaglione John Michael  702‐845‐4877 jscaglione@spectratechinc.com

TerraGraphics Environmental Engineering, LLC Legard J. David 509‐547‐3883 Dave.Legard@TerraGraphics.com

TerranearPMC, LLC   Raval  Amar M.  832.265.4900  araval@terranearpmc.com

Tetra Tech, Inc. Schmieg Sara 515‐205‐0585 sara.schmieg@tetratech.com

Tetra Tech, Inc. Gonsky John 509‐539‐5563 john.gonsky@tetratech.com

TradeWind Services LLC  Rice  Ericka  509‐528‐2279  ErickaR@tradewindllc.com 

TradeWind Services LLC  Blair  JP 206‐715‐8934  jpblair@tradewindllc.com 

TradeWind Services LLC  Hertzel  Scott 509‐521‐3864  Scotth@tradewindllc.com

Vanilla Strategies Hebdon Joel 801‐636‐3433  joelhebdon@aol.com

VNS Federal Services McGraw Sean  202.746.0260 sean.mcgraw@vnsfs.com

VNS Federal Services Quigley Keith  509.737.1377 keith.quigley@vnsfs.com

VNS Federal Services Campbell Brett  509.737.1377 brett.campbell@vnsfs.com

VNS Federal Services Davis Keisa  970.785.0690 keisa.davis@vnsfs.com

VNS Federal Services McCormick Matt  509.737.1377 matt.mccormick@vnsfs.com

Westinghouse Government Services Spickard  Randall  865‐919‐4533 Rspickard@westinghousegovservices.com

WMangan Consulting, Inc. Mangan William J.  208.890.9873 wmanganconsult@gmail.com


